
 

 

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Houston 
Club Locations 

 

   

   Allen Parkway Club  
 Summer Hours 8:00 am - 5:30 pm 
 Director: Latasha Augustine 
1001 Bluebonnet Place Circle 
Houston, TX 77019 
OFFICE: 713-400-2179  
MOBILE: 832-792-0553 
lmitchell@bgcgh.org 
Area Manager: Tiffany Burks  

 
Holthouse Club 
Summer Hours 8:00 am - 5:30 pm 
Director: Dekieta Frazier  
2411 Canal Street 
Houston, TX 77003 
OFFICE: 713-227-1041 
MOBILE: 832-846-997 

   dfrazier@bgcgh.org 
Area Manager: Tiffany Burks 

 
   Jim & Barbara Morefield Club 

Summer Hours 8:00 am - 5:30 pm  
Director: Jonathan Booker 
5950 Selinsky Road  
Houston, TX 77045 
OFFICE: 713-991-5083   
MOBILE: 832-846-9965 

   jbooker@bgcgh.org 
Area Manager: Tiffany Burks  

 
  Royal ISD Club (Brookshire) 
  Summer Hours 7:30 am - 5:30 pm 
  Director: Ryan Gilmore  
  2500 Durkin Rd.  
  Pattison, TX 77423 
  OFFICE: 281-934-3185  
  MOBILE: 713-791-3971 
  rgilmore@bgcgh.org 
  Area Manager: Kevin Berry 

 

  John & Cissy Havard Club 
  Summer Hours 8:30 am - 5:30 pm  
  Director: Sara Rodriguez  
  1520 A Airline Drive 
  Houston, TX 77009 
  OFFICE: 713-862-7404  
  MOBILE: 832-293-9908 
  srodriguez@bgcgh.org. 
  Area Manager: Carla Jones-Adams 
 
  
Fort Bend Club    
 Summer Hours 9:00 am - 5:30 pm 
 Director: Anthony Johnson  
 5525 Hobby Street 
 Houston, TX 77053 
 OFFICE: 281-438-4720 
 MOBILE: 832-846-9964 
 ajohnson@bgcgh.org 
 Area Manager: Lionese Whittaker  
 
Stafford Club 
 Summer Hours 9:00 am - 5:30 pm 
 Director:  Tamara Brown 
 3110 Fifth Street  
 Stafford, TX 77477 
 OFFICE: 832 471-2588  
 MOBILE: 832-517-8221 
 tbrown@bgcgh.org 
 Area Manager: Lionese Whittaker 

 
Houston Texans Teen Club 
Summer Hours 9:00 am - 5:30 pm 
Director: Marcus Twine  

   1520 A Airline Drive 
   Houston, TX 77009 
   OFFICE: 832-804-7812  
   MOBILE: 832-846-9967 

mtwine@bgcgh.org 
Area Manager: Carla Jones-Adams 

Richmond- Rosenberg Club  
Summer Hours 9:00 am - 5:30 pm 
Director: Brandon Mouton  
1800 James L Pink Boulevard      
Richmond, TX 77469  
OFFICE: 281-232-7599  
MOBILE: 832-846-9973 
bmouton@bgcgh.org 
Area Manager: Lionese Whittaker 

Johnny Mitchell Club (Galveston) 
Summer Hours 8:00 am - 5:30 pm 
Director: Cheryl Chatman  
4420 Avenue P 
Galveston, TX 77550 
OFFICE: 409-763-2227  
MOBILE: 832-517-6984 
cchatman@bgcgh.org 
Area Manager: Lionese Whittaker  

 
Spring Branch Club 
Summer Hours 9:00 am - 5:30 pm  
Director: Cesar Ramirez  
8575 Pitner Road  
Houston, TX 77080 
OFFICE: 713-690-3946  
MOBILE: 832-846-9966 
cramirez@bgcgh.org 
Area Manager: Kevin Berry 

 
Buffalo Creek Elementary Club 
Summer Dates: June 3RD – 27TH  
Summer Hours 7:30 am - 3:30 pm 
Director: Dominique Garcia     
2801 Blalock Rd.  
Houston, TX 77080 
MOBILE: 832-792-1006 
dgarcia@bgcgh.org 
Area Manager: Kevin Berry   
 
 

Wharton Dobson Club 
Summer Hours 7:45 am - 5:45 pm 
Director:  Fred Johnson 
2120 Newton Street 
Wharton, TX 77488 
OFFICE: 979-282-9660  
MOBILE: 979-559-1451 
fjohnson@bgcwharton.org 
Area Manager: Carla Jones-Adams 

 
Wharton Teen Scene Club 
Summer Hours 7:45 am - 5:45 pm 
Director:  Tobi Shonowo 
2120 Newton Street  
Wharton, TX 77488 
OFFICE: 979-282-9660 
MOBILE: 832-439-6605 
tshonowo@bgcgh.org 
Area Manager: Carla Jones-Adams 
 
Kashmere Gardens Club  
Summer Hours 9:00 am - 5:30 pm 
Director: Patricia Luckey 
4802 Lockwood Drive 
Houston, TX  77026  
MOBILE: 832-528-2948 
pluckey@bgcgh.org 
Area Manager: Tiffany Burks  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Administration Building 
 

Open Daily: 9:00 am – 5:00 pm  

815 Crosby 
Houston, TX 77019  
OFFICE: 713-868-3426  
FAX: 281-200-0650 
www.bgcgh.org 

 
Summer Dates: 

June 3, 2019 – August 9, 2019 
Closed: July 4-5, 2018 
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TCHP – The Center for Children 
& Women (Greenspoint Club) 

Summer Date 1: June 10th – June 21st  

Summer Date 2: July 1st – July 12th  

Summer Date 3: July 22nd to Aug 2nd  

Summer Hours 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
Director: Andrea Savala  
700 North Sam Houston Parkway W  
Houston, TX 77067  
MOBILE: 832-244-6563 

asavala@bgcgh.org 
Area Manager: Tiffany Burks  

 

TCHP – The Center for Children & 

Women (Southwest Club) 

Summer Date 1: June 10th – June 21st  

Summer Date 2: July 1st – July 12th  

Summer Date 3: July 22nd to Aug 2nd  

Summer Hours 9:00 am – 11:00 am 

Director: Andrea Savala 

9700 Bissonnet Street. Suite #1000W 

Houston, TX 77036 

MOBILE: 832-244-6563 

asavala@bgcgh.org  

Area Manager: Tiffany Burks 

 

KIPP Sunnyside Club 

Summer Dates: June 6th – 27TH  

Summer Hours 8:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Director: Ashley Shields 

11000 Scott Street 

Houston, TX 77047 

MOBILE: 832-846-9971 

ashields@bgcgh.org  

Area Manager: Kevin Berry   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Westwood Elementary Club 

Summer Dates: June 3RD – July 11TH   

Summer Hours 8:00 am – 2:00 pm  

Monday – Thursday (CLOSED FRIDAY) 

Director: Marcos Virula 

10595 Hammerly Boulevard  

Houston, TX 77043 

MOBILE: 832-489-3355 

mvirula@bgcgh.org  

Area Manager: Dexter Lockett 

 

 

The Women’s Home Club 

Summer Hours 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 

Director: Rebecca Jones 

1905 Jacquelyn Street 

Houston, TX 77080 

MOBILE: 832-453-3979 

rjones@bgcgh.org  

Area Manager: Dexter Lockett 

 
 

Spring Oaks Middle School Club 

Summer Dates: June 3RD – July 11TH  

Summer Hours 8:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Monday – Thursday (CLOSED FRIDAY) 

Director: Kendramia Prestage  

2150 Shadowdale Drive 

Houston, TX 77043 

MOBILE: 832-368-3956 

kprestage@bgcgh.org  

Area Manager: Dexter Lockett 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spring Branch Elementary Club 

Summer Dates: June 3RD – July 11TH  

Summer Hours 8:00 am – 2:00 pm  

Monday – Thursday (CLOSED FRIDAY) 

Director: Tori Light 

1700 Campbell Street 

Houston, TX 77080 

MOBILE: 832-453-9298 

tlight@bgcgh.org  

Area Manager: Dexter Lockett 

 

 

Woodview Elementary Club 

Summer Dates: June 3RD – July 11TH  

Summer Hours 8:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Monday – Thursday (CLOSED FRIDAY) 

Director: Andrea Clark 

9749 Cedardale Drive 

Houston, TX 77055 

MOBILE: 832-752-1657 

aclark@bgcgh.org 

Area Manager: Dexter Lockett 

 

 

Santa Fe Club 

Summer Dates: July 8TH – Aug 9th  

Summer Hours: 8:00 am – 5:30 pm  

Director: Dominique Garcia     

13217 FM 1764 

Santa Fe, Texas 77510 

PHONE: TBD 

dlockett@bgcgh.org  

Area Manager: Dexter Lockett 

 

 

CLOSED FOR SUMMER  

REGISTERING FOR FALL 2019 

Housman Elementary Club 

Director: Andrea Savala 

6705 Housman Street 

Houston, TX 77055 

MOBILE: 832-846-9971 

asavala@bgcgh.org  

Area Manager: Kevin Berry 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Last Updated: 6-11-19 (MF) 
 

mailto:nfrank@bgcgh.org
mailto:asavala@bgcgh.org
mailto:ashields@bgcgh.org
mailto:mvirula@bgcgh.org
mailto:rjones@bgcgh.org
mailto:kprestage@bgcgh.org
mailto:tlight@bgcgh.org
mailto:aclark@bgcgh.org
mailto:dlockett@bgcgh.org
mailto:asavala@bgcgh.org

